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California State

Draft 2

District

POP
% Deviation
LatinoCVAP
WhiteCVAP
BlackCVAP
AsianCVAP

22,764 22,758
-0.7% -0.7%
22.4% 27.5%

9.7% 8.6%

43.5% 40.0%

20.2% 16.4%

23,518
2.6%
43.5%
8.7%
17.8%
26.1%

22,674
-1.1%
35.2%
10.5%
6.8%
43.8%
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